ETOREGARCIAWGARTE

Season Club

2025
2024

2023

2022

2021

2020

2019

2018

2017

Competing
in the
ACT

No
No

ITSASOKO
AMA

ITSASOKO N
AMA

ITSASOKO No
AMA

ITSASOKO No
AMA

ITSASOKO No
AMA

ITSASOKO N
AMA

ITSASOKO No
AMA

Yes

Condition on

ETORE
GARCIA-
UGARTE

FERNANDEZ

Bornin: BILBAO

11-18-2004
Times

Times
substitute classification pointsof flags time  time

boat

Formed 6 14

Formed

Formed

Formed

Formed

Formed

Formed

IT-SASOKO AtAMIUDA DE SAINZ

Clubs

11

Clubs Number Best Wor st

48

20:00,72 23:08,20

n<>



