

ETORE GARCIA UGARTE

ETORE
GARCIA-
UGARTE
FERNANDEZ

ITSASOKO AMA VIUDA DE SAINZ

ITSASOKO AMA VIUDA DE SAINZ

Born in: BILBAO
11-18-2004

Season Club	Competing in the ACT	Condition on boat	Times	Times	Clubs substitute	Clubs classification	Number of flags	Best time	Worst time
2025	No								
2024	No								
2023	ITSASOKO AMA	Yes	Formed	6	14	11	48	20:00,72	23:08,20
2022	ITSASOKO AMA	No	Formed						
2021	ITSASOKO AMA	No	Formed						
2020	ITSASOKO AMA	No	Formed						
2019	ITSASOKO AMA	No	Formed						
2018	ITSASOKO AMA	No	Formed						
2017	ITSASOKO AMA	No	Formed						